Distributed by: Kennametal will significantly improve your milling performance!
…specifically engineered to machine
hardened steel up to 67 HRC at higher
speeds and feeds!
•	New six-flute style for increased productivity!
•	�Necked shanks provide extended reach in deep cavities!
•	Longer tool life and higher feed rates, up to 0,6 mm!
•	�Machine harder materials at 2x to 3x the metal removal

Competitor Kennametal
INCREASED METAL REMOVAL RATE BY 191%
Medical Die and MoldOrdering Information
think milling, think kennametal.
n KenFEED™ Solid Carbide End Mills 37 HRC - 52 HRC
n KenFEED™ Solid Carbide End Mills – 52 HRC - 67 HRC
metric
inch
2
R
   L3
2
R
   L3
	 6	 6	 4,5	 18	 0,375  	 6  	 0,697	 63	 KMDA0600A6ANA	 •
	 8	 8	 6	 24	 0,500 	 8 	 0,929	 76	 KMDA0800A6ANA	 •
	 10	 10	 7,5	 30	 0,625 	 10 	 1,161	 89	 KMDA1000A6ANA	 •
	 12	 12	 9	 36	 0,750 	 12 	 1,393	 100	 KMDA1200A6ANA	 •
	 16	 16	 10	 48	 1,000 	 16 	 1,858	 110	 KMDA1600A6ANA	 •
	 20	 20	 10	 60	 1,250 	 20 	 2,322	 125	 KMDA2000A6ANA	 •
R Rfm Rt (CAM) LL2 KC639MDD1 catalog numberL3
Rt (CAM) LL2 R Rfm KC639MDD1Fraction catalog number
	 1/4	 .2500	 .2500	 .1570	 .7500	 .0156	 .2500	 .0290	 2500	 KMDA0250J6ANA	 •
	 5/16	 .3125	 .3125	 .2500	 1.000	 .0195	 .3125 	 .0363	 3.000	 KMDA0312J6ANA	 •
	 3/8	 .3750	 .3750	 .3120	 1.250	 .0234	 .3750 	 .0435	 3.500	 KMDA0375J6ANA	 •
	 1/2	 .5000	 .5000	 .3750	 1.500	 .0313	 .5000 	 .0581	 4.000	 KMDA0500J6ANA	 •
	 5/8	 .6250	 .6250	 .3750	 2.000	 .0391	 .6250 	 .0726	 4.500	 KMDA0625J6ANA	 •
	 3/4	 .7500	 .7500	 .4370	 2.500	 .0469	 .7500 	 .0871 	 5.000	 KMDA0750J6ANA	 •
L3
Rt (CAM) LL2 R Rfm KC639MDD1Fraction catalog number
	 1/4	 .2500	 .2500	 .1570	 .7500	 .0156	 .3750	 .0242	 2500	 KHDA0250J6ANA	 •
	 5/16	 .3125	 .3125	 .2500	 1.000	 .0195	 .4688	 .0303 	 3.000	 KHDA0312J6ANA	 •

All rights reserved. • A07-178A To place an order, contact your Kennametal Sales Representative or Authorized
Kennametal Distributor, or visit www.kennametal.com.
Ordering Information
n KenFEED™ Recommended Cutting Conditions – Metric
n KenFEED™ Recommended Cutting Conditions – Inch
KenFEED for steels, 37 HRC to < 52 HRC
KenFEED for steels, 37 HRC to < 52 HRC
KenFEED for hard steels 52 HRC - 67 HRC
KenFEED for hard steels 52 HRC - 67 HRC
	  			   Vc
	          Group	 		  KC639M
 	 DIN	 AISI	 ae	 (mm/min)	 6	 8	 10	 12	 16	 20
H2	 35CrMo4,
	 1.2330 	 P20 52	 .55XD	 120	 0,2	 0,3	 0,3	 0,4	 0,5	 0,6
	 (52 HRC)
H1	 40NiCrMo6,
	 1.6565 	 4340 45	 .55XD	 160	 0,3	 0,4	 0,5	 0,5	 0,6	 0,7
	 (45 HRC)
		   		  AP	 0,3	 0,4	 0,5	 0,6	 0,8	 1,0
 	  	  		  catalog
				    number	 KMDA0600A6ANA	 KMDA0800A6ANA	 KMDA1000A6ANA	 KMDA1200A6ANA	 KMDA1600A6ANA	 KMDA2000A6ANA
	  			   Vc
	          Group	 		  KC639M
 	 DIN	 AISI	 ae	 SFM	 .2500	 .3125	 .3750	 .5000	 .6250	 .7500
H2	 35CrMo4,
	 1.2330 	 P20 52	 .55XD	 394	 .0100	 .0120	 .0120	 .0160	 .0200	 .0240
	 (52 HRC)
H1	 40NiCrMo6,
	 1.6565 	 4340 45	 .55XD	 525	 .0150	 .0200	 .0200	 .0200	 .0240	 .2800
	 (45 HRC)
				    AP	 .0140	 .0160	 .0200	 .0240	 .3300	 .0400
 	  			   catalog
				    number	 KMDA0250J6ANA	 KMDA0312J6ANA	 KMDA0375J6ANA	 KMDA0500J6ANA	 KMDA0625J6ANA	 KMDA0750J6ANA
	  			   Vc
	          Group	 		  KC639M
 	 DIN	 AISI	 ae	 (mm/min)	 6	 8	 10	 12	 16	 20
H3/4	 X155CrV-